- 14 m o
. INSCASE OWNIER. E[ M5 | CC '/AXA1800 [ W L ’Wt DAC
. L] ‘lt{:_lr” 1 i ¥
S 1I'li-" DOl !..I Diate / Tiine "'-'r r1{aa‘
Registered m Menmen
Pre-assign / CCL/ FTE .
{ |
Tnsutec Viehicle No. \|P {Ju‘{{{ }’D Clulin No. i':hﬁ L E"\ & l JAPID kr
Name of sured Lh ?E"‘ b '“{ TE’“"'—'{'\ ;m"ll AT ?llpumyﬁu F':l ‘rﬁ]} WI-:
Insuered Tel No HI" o | Make / Model WATTEL BT L]
Excess See 11 :58 poA:  FYYUVIYY  plicoot Acciden UTE T SLE

I8 driver the owner? { YES ¢/ Nuture of Accidemt -

1§ NO. Driver Name 7 Age: 51y AWHETMN [ TAML SELVRY

—
1 GIA REPORT @r NO : TPGIA Rm}nT-Q'_iju

Driver Tl No.: A Pyl vy ¥ (VAL YES/NO | Insured Liability % Final? Yes/No
CHA My S -
INSES: (' INSRS: INSRS: INSRS:
wse: 0 W WSP: WEP wsPp
W ra Ta T
Linbility Liability : Liability : Liakility
RMES: RMEKS: REMEKS: RMES:
. Diaeef Time
AN MY AT pl g : [srace DATE / PIC
4] ‘1. {t 4:. s . ._ s Mot Reporting It (1) T
] 2 ) A Mon-Reporting br o Indi
FARA" Ak e L T |Mes-heputing by (Fi)
B B W_U. L P - ‘Eult_l_'miuﬁ Iir il non-pickup)
all 01 -, 1i2liR
— - I"l"' AT Edw Ty Tkt AR Al call I w D17y W S
_ |pocumentuion Check Lisi:  Handier  Typis
S famar| o mh!kgr? '.DJI'I’) unell o B e e e O
Afer call Tir 1o OF: E_L_
[ﬂlﬂ{‘!lm a’CL-fL*‘% Liffﬂ ikt‘ﬂ.‘ ?’F = r'ﬂ 1L Authonsation To Ac E :
& Dell Toiprf Flg ol femvods 2] L]
??! th{ el d f,[;i-ﬂ:x ,i.'t-gf Pt Foal Repur il [~ _%
| Reon tmvonce:
STV |y a0 P e et T — =
JLTa 7 cita - -
o _RECEIVEN 2T Eop 090 Medesiim _H H_
B B 2 m g (o
aceriy 1 18 Mandate/Reject Initruction: ;%
. — e =it - oo S i
- - i’a}ml Hreakdown Frm —
[PRELIMINARY ADVICE DatelTime: | || 1), St By: " Injpy, _|Pust-Repair Photos H_ Ll
" % 114 = E
FINALIZATION Dl Thrme: Conlimm with: Comlirm by B
Repadi Cowst: 5% { duvs) Reduction: ] Famail Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT  Daute/Time: 8]I%"  Confirm with [pg 4\t 0= |
Fimal Liability: L8] (Agreed | Asiessed) BOLA SMNo. - (5
Rizpair Cost: 'l:ﬁri"r SS |JEE obk.
[Losss 0f Renal (1LOR} 55 106330/ ( €5 _day) K125 60 ~
Loss af LUse (LOL 55 315 .:mf_xim 2 8L dayy)
Lows o Income (1LOT) -— L days) N 1‘ T -
t_!;n_m;..l;lint_Llj_m ciou L:_ruimml 1 [ick only one] ave B[311%
[GIAZLTA Scarch s8 N-U9 —
Medical: 55— - 1) Claim status: Normal/Reyect/Private Setrle
[Chsbursement: 5 = ie.g Tow/ Independent ) 2} Repont Format: |
Lienl it 55 — ; 1) Survey fee
Total: S8 13l .rh _/  GlohalSumSS: 5708 Ao ,
FINAL PAYMENT [abeer g e Confirm with. r E-mﬂtlu Cﬂli_l
Payee | 552100-0° IName: {,ﬂ'ﬂ?ff*"fillam Engnvi-g Phe 2 g
Payee 2: (Strike if NA) §% - "'\-nmr.___ S
Puves 3: (Sirike il NAL) 55 | MName 3




th“‘lll.“‘il! \-T

SHA 48944 ... 57 ren

Tyie MCariMCyela Bus Van Loy TEN Brima Mover

Extmates Cost
QDIYP!WSITPRES (OO0 RES ! EVAIINV I MY | Truck) Traer --
T mEpa Yehece N 'n L’;‘/\JJ ..z—ftn . f‘ﬂ'
ot Wonhog ma | e [t ST e St NI KA

S RE9 7 (2.2 e maged Std NI KA
fisunes E.;r‘. .
iy No Ca [CAHUS r Ao 77§
“iams Ne 3e= Cont Good ! Fgfll Poor | Burnt
S inegred Tacea: Stesrng lnuénJlmmlﬂ-L“iM Bumnt 2+

Tweals Bacors Srise  Inoger Jammed Leakec Burmt -

Mare of ven Moo NIl | S/Rim | s'rﬁnim L

Ty Size F 7 ‘*’7(‘ nré
(Pokey Congter & w
Reman Th"{'hh-ﬂmmﬂﬂﬂ'ﬂ- NS | TE | | BSIDUNIEXNOVA  GY FS LIZA MIC OWTSUIPIR/ SUMI!

repair at the time of inspection s 1070/ YOKO =- ”.__Mt
Sa or Maret Vaue Emr Sear
DA Assdert Spont Zengsent? YasorNo =E ; - =3s ;‘ -—
TA PR Sape -onsateEntY Yes orNo L Ea } - T ?— -
£¥ Fepars o vy Fes Yes or Mo Doa J-ﬂ—/q’(, b =3 (L/r/é'
T Sum :?g-: s Iva@ Yes cr No Surve, e & (/(‘E (7"}-—1}"
CA ( REV | REP. | H’HE = - -] :""'I.;ﬂ Fri | Reas ' Q%5 ' NS UC IN"W ar
= e INJOUT s f;—--‘ﬂ
- FAFICh Conticne ' Tea UIC 7 Chassis frame | Body Structure a%sciec 2.e 1 salig.r
Jae Time Ashon Instechon A
A

’_’(;;’3 routrm 2.8 2 #n.ﬂ-m with 2 wortey a‘:y s

(. & 130200
Sy f)

b e Fadeny Prell Repor Days Of Repair-

. _ ] Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip oy -
e Tre T Mptars

Add Fea: Sitalrzp  §

Sggeort Format

LI

Lump Sum ' LE |

|



' P V4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

-V 51 Ubl Ave 1 801-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL- 6256 3561 FAX: 5256 4315
Reg Mo 199607198R GST Reg Mo 18-9607188-R
Affillated to Federation Internationale Des Exparts En Automobile
AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Rel CC4/ASM1B0002T1/K1wb3
ARA TOWERSINGAFORE 038811 Dae: DEOsamA I||||IH|EII“m m m
Code: ASM
1: Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. YP 44830 Veh. Inspectad SHA 483884
Policy No. Coverage (%) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date D4/01/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odomater - Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4, Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date 271272017 Inspection Date 04/01/2018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING FTE LTD
50 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAFPORE 508968
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANGCE TQ YOUR INSTRUCTIONS. WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS
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COMFORIDELGRO

ENGI EERING

Qur Job Ref No « 305102250 b

Date : 08/01/18 Wm m
Fas: (310

FINALIZATION FORM

To LKK Fax:

Attn KALVIN

Vehicle RegNo. : SHA4BIBA ___ Dats of Accident: 27.12.2017

The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vericie are as follows:-

1. The repsir job shall bill to: AXA YP4453D
2 The finalized amount shail be:
{a)  Spare Pars after Liat discount $485.20
(b) Labour Charges §860.00
Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost $1,155.20

(e} Lumpsum Repair (if applicabla)
Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Lass:
Final Lumpsum Repair cost

3. Estimated normal period for repais: 2 working days.
—_—
4. Wae shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed If there is no raply from you
within T working days
5 Theank you for your assistance. W confirm the estimates and
finaiized amount
Signature : \ Signature :
Name Lary Ng Name x oy
Tel © B214 8316 Date = _ e fift
Fax ! E548 8158
Docurment
ltem Amount Attached %anml ri’; Remarks
Yes ot Na
1._Rental Rats PiDay YES
2. Loss of Income Paid
3. Survey Faes

4. LTA Search Fea

5. Medical Faes [on behall
of driver, If applicable)

8 Owverrun
Ramarks;




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD Diate: 09.01.20138

Time: 09:08:18
REPAIR ESTIMATE Page: |

COMPANY : THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS) JOB NO : 305102250
CUSTOMER: 7010045 REGN NO ¢ SHA4898A
ADDRESS : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE 1LTD MILEAGE :  00O00DD000OD

383 SIN MING DRIVE MAKE ¢ HYUNDAI

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717 MODEL o140

65508755 DATE OF REGN + 05012017

DATETIME IN : 28.12.2017 10:45

ACCIDENT DATE  : 27.12.2017

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION QTY IND UNIT-FRICE DISC2% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0103-0574-G  ldoVC PANEL-FENDER LH# 1 619.00 2000 495.20
SUB-TOTAL : 49520

JOB NATURE
0000 L. PANEL BEATING 300.00
0001 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA 360.00

SUB-TOTAL : 660.00

TOTAL : 1,15520

AUTHORISED : YES / NO
MVANAME & SIGNATURE SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE
DATE ; DATE:
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REPAIR ESTIMATE* A‘ﬁcj’}f
_VEHICLENO : SHA 4898A DATE 29/12/2017 15:11 - '
MAKE : oy
MODEL _ : HYUNDAI i40 Ol 37-12 )
Qty Parts Description) Labour Type I L'nit Price Amount J
Front Bumper Cover A W™ $ 1,052.20
Front Bumper Bracket (LH) % S 2460
Front Fender (LH)  sedastc ~~ S 619.00
Front Wheel Hub Cap (LH) X 5™ § 15070
SUB TOTAL § 1,846.50
LESS 20% 8 369.30
DISCOUNTED TOTAL § 1477.20
Labour Charge Foa
Panel Beating S 00
Spray Painting Charge S 40800 ) &
FRT Wheel Alignment S I:}LDB"' Nev
TOTAL LABOUR £ 1,020.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL S 1497.20
| m——————————— |
ke bttty
// ¢ ,/-f Jros &
2871 T
- ity i A _-_-_-_-__-__-ﬁ—
Pr7 he oty
@ Jot fert
\2 ™ .
ard
i oy
T
Sefnatuee
Thus s an imtinl estimnie based on a visual mspection of the abov . air quantun will
be prepared afier the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
REPAIR ESTIMATE*

SVEHICLENO @ SHA 4898A

ATy

DATE 2%12/2017 15:11

MAKE =
Wb e 1™
MODEL  : HYUNDAI i40 VO, 37- (207
QI}' Parts Description’ Labour Tvpe Unit Price Amount

Front Bumper Cover  j—réet £ 1,052.20

Front Bumper Bracket (LH) ! S 24.60

Front Fender (LH) e~ S 619.00

Front Wheel Hub Cap (LH) X $  150.70

SUB TOTAL § 1.846.50

LESS 20% S 36930

DISCOUNTED TOTAL § 1477.20

Labour Charge Foo

Pane| Beating S 0
Spray Painting Charge s 4em0 P ée
FRT Wheel Alignment s 120 [ e

TOTAL LABOUR §  1.020.00

ESTIMATE TOTAL § 2497.20

kol 1075
// ¢ ;/ .f ,Ho - ("
2‘ /'7J ce nptity
-. Gobet Pt P "
| W
ﬂ;il

This 15 an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will

be prepared afier the vehicle is surveved by a motor Survevor appointed by the insurance company.
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COMFORIDELCRO
Our Ref:  T1217/ SHA4898A /WT(st) ENC‘!NEERlNC’
Your Ref : -
Date - 18-Jan-18 CODGE Taxi Claims Degt '

59 Loyang Drnive 4th Fir

AXA Insurance Pte Litd Singapore 508968
8 Shenton Way
#24-01, AXA Tower
Singapore 068811 1op
Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE e
Dear Sir
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAX SHA4898A YOUR INSURED YP 4493D
AND OTHER ON 27.12.47

We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Lid, the owner
of motor vehicle No : SHA4898A which was involved in the captioned accident with your
insured vehicle. The vehicle owner and the taxi driver conderned have requested and
authorized us to assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible

for all applicable matters arising from the damage to the vehicle.

As the acciden! was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving YP 4493D
we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants.

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

1 Cost of Repair $ 123606

2 9 days Lossof Rental@ § 125.00 perday $§ 112500

3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) $ -

4 GIA/LTA Search Fee 7.48

5 GIA/J Paolice Report Fees 5 -

6 Towing / Medical / Transporation Fees $ -
SubTotal: § 236855

HIRER'S CLAIM

T 9 days Lossof Income @  § B0.00 perdays ] 720.00

Total Claims: § 3,0B8.55

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims: -
a) Onginal repair bill and photostat photographs 10 pcs
b) LTA search slip/s of : YP 4493D
¢) GIA/Police report/sof . ~ SHA4B9BA
d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator
{ ¥ ) Photocopiefs of Accident Scene Phota's | ) Traffic Compound ( X ) PIR
{ ) Witness statement/s ( x ) Rental Rate letter ( x ) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settiement of the said claims
as soon as possible,

Please note that it is a condition of any settiement reached that it shall be without
prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully

William Tan

Deputy Manager

CDGE Claims Department

Tel 6214 8737 Fax:; 6214 1843 Email : willlamtan@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

COMFORIDELCRO ‘

Sungel Kedul

£ @0
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SIUREAVE L 0025 BAYA LBEINEUSTREA PARK, SINGAPURE JI8933 FEL - (0657 62300561 FAN © 005 256415

07 February 2018

CAPRIOXY TRADING SERVICES PTE LTD
45 Airport Cargo Rd
Singapore 819478

Dear Sir/ Mdm

QOUR REF : CC4/ASM18000271/K1wb3
YOUR REF : YP 4493D

ACCIDENT INVOLVING YP 4493D & SHA 4898A ALONG CTE TWDS SLE ON
2711212017

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim
against your policy.

We have received a claim from ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd acting on behalf of
the owner of SHA 4B98A against your motor insurance policy

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. You
intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim Is required and kindly submit the
following to Vivianlau@lkkauto.com_within 7 days if not provided at our reporting
centre The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

* Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver’s driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim



w gt 0w gl
SUUIEAVE D, 20023 FAY A U ISDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGATORE 405000 TEL - 008 2560561 FAN (065 £28041) 8

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
seftlement without our prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
clam because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s),

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us 6841 8625 or email us at
Vivianlau@Ikkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively

Yours sincerely,

4

\

Vivian Lau

Case Handler

DID: 6841 8625

FAX 6741 4108

EMAIL: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Ple Lid
(Motor Claims Dept)



CDG.VARS.V LettofAuthorisation

ACCIDENT INVOLVING
ALONG

1 We

and/or

Tax) Number

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION
[NAF | PAE)
i 40 SHA4898A , YP 4493 D

TOH TIAM CHAI (Hirer) NRIC Na.:

LIM YONG HOCK CHERRY (Rellef) NRIC No.

SHA4B98A

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Enqurteerlﬁq Pte Ltd(CDGE):

1. To submit my/four claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, lass of rental,

medical fee and |eqal costs

S1456472A

50192539C

Page 1 of 1

ON 27-Dec-17 16:45
CTE TOWARDS SLE AT SLIP ROAD OF ANG MO K10 AVENUE 1

2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim

against third party {excapt personal imjuries and medical claims),

3. To sign Discharge Vaucher on myfour behaif.

4. To accept any payment {clasim proceeds) in respect of the claym against third party and payment by cheque

shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's Instruction and made In favour of

"ComfortDelGro Engineearing Pte Ltd".

Date

Mame of Hirer
Hirer NRIC

Address

Contact No.

Marme of Relief
Reliaf NRIC

Address

Cantact No.

hitn:/fedeek 2srv: S 2 Runtime/Runtime Runtime/ RuntimeView/ CDG.VARS V. Leitnl

18-Dec-2017

TOH TIAM CHAL

51456472A Signature )C
/h! : —_—
-

635 HOUGANG AVENUE 8 #08-67
530635

91193202

LIM YONG HOCK CHERRY

S0192539C Signature :

617 HOUGANG AVENUE 8 05-354
530617

v

RN 22007



M redefining / insurance

CLAIM REF 1 STMOD069Q
INSURED : CAPRIOXY TRADING SERVICES PTE LTD
DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We, ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd confirm that by letter of authorisation dated 28 Dec 2017 ,we
are authorised to and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behalf of ComfortDelgro
Engineering Pte Ltd and the Hirer, Toh Tiam Chai of vehicle no, SHA 48984,

Now we ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver jointly and
severally:-

b)

c)

agree to accept the sum of Singapore Dollars Two Thousand Seven Hundred only (S$ 2,700.00)
in the aggregate in full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for
persanal injuries and/or damage to property that all and any of us may have against AXA
INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no (YP 4493D) arising out
of an accident with (SHA 4898A) on 27/12/2017

declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of the Insured
vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever or howsoever present or future
that any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver
of vehicle no. YP 4493D arising directly/indirectly as a consequence of the accident and hereby
give our full and final discharge.

We hereby declare that |/we am/are the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made
in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made in favour of ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte
Ltd Is made without any admission of liability whatsoever on the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no, YP 4493D

s

,l’[i‘: et

Dated this  © day of 2018

Signed by / —'f-?'h :

Company Stamp

(AUTHORISED SIGNATORY)

|L‘ wiumiirL|
Witness ‘

MName B ‘1
I/CNo \
Address

I U
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Company Reg. No. 198903512M) Al persona mijunes and Gamades asing IeFeTa
B Shenton Way, #2401 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 ) : ;
Customer Centre #8101 fam De ambd and apptioat M

Tel <65 6880 4B8E Fax: +65 6338 2522 Website: www.mxa.com.sg



COMFORIDELCRO
ENGINEERING

A member ol COMFORDELGRD
GST REG. NO, M2-8921817-3
B01001C

ANA INEURANCE PTE LTD

924-01 8 SHENTON WAY AXA TOWER
SINGAPORE 5G 06811
CONTACT NO: 63387288

. Description : 3P 27.12.17

REQUISITION

0001

14-01-0103-0574 140VC

SFRAYPAINT

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pe Lid
A mambor of COMPOMDLLTAD

Head Office
205 Braddell Road
Singapare 579701

Kindly note that no receip! shall be issued uniess requested
CUSTOMER'S COPY

ComfortDelGro Engineenng Pte Lid

COMPANY

TAX INVOICE

PANEL-FENDER

PANEL
ON AFFECTED

LH#

= R T R
BIAA A

AREA

ACCOUNT Mo

VEHCLE NO
SHA4E98A

HAKE
HYUNDAT
HODEL

1-40

DATE OF REG
05.01.2017

CHASSIS CODE
KMHLB41UMHUGS7

SUB-TOTAL

300.00

360. 0

INVOICE No

REG. NOD.:

AMOUNT

19950604EW
Fage: 1

DATE/ l‘lHE II"F

a_\_la.‘.L.hl

0:45

BANK/CHQ No




COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

I ComromDLLCRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

#24-01 B BHENTON WAY AXA TOWER
:ZENiE.hEﬁ.'PE 3G 0bBB11

NTACT NO: 53387288
Issuad by CHEWBEELENG 11.
Repair type CLSO/57T/37 _
Payment Type/Term Credit 30 days

ComfortDeltiro Engineering Pre Lid
A memter of COMRORIT=LLRD

Head Office
205 Braddel] Road
Singapare 379701

Kindly note that no réceipt shall be ssued uniass requestad
CUSTOMER'S COPY

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Lid

COMPANY REG. NO.: 1955060 4c-J
Page: .

VEHCLE NO INV. NO/DATE
SHA4B9EA 31350953 11.01. 201k
MAKE JOB NO,
HYUNDAT 305102250
MHODEL ODOMETER READING
| L - -
DATE OF REG Dh‘l'p'é T'IHE IH
05.01.2017 .12.201 :
CHASSIS CODE
EMHLE41UMHUUSTE99
[tems total 1,.155.20
Add GET 8 7.000 % 80.86
Invoice amournt 1.236.06
2018 09:41:34

ACCOUNT No.

2010010

INVOICE No. AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No

91350953




Our Ref: CT17120872 ﬁ

Date: 10 January 2018

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON 271122017 @ 16:45hrs

ALONG CTE > SLE AT SLIP ROAD OF ANG MO KIO AVE 1
INVOLVING YP44930

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort
Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration
number SHA4898A (the "Taxi"), The Taxi was hired to TOH TIAM CHAI IC NO
S1456472A a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time
of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate $125.00 per day
(inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with First Capital Insurance Ltd on a
third party basis al the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission (o
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a mator
workshop of his choica.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Executive, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 Mainline +55 8555 1188 Facsimile +65 6453 3183
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Insurance Particulars Enquiry By Agents Detal Page | of |

Enquire Vehicle Insurer
Vehicle  Incident Date/Time SearchStatus  Insurance Company Code  Insurance Company Name
MNo.
YP4493D 27 Dec 2017/ 16:45:00 Successiul All AXA INSURANCE FTELTD

Previous | oK I

Lard Trarsport Author ity

Please read through the Privacy Statement, Terms of Use, and Disclaimer.
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Enquire Vehicle Insurer
Vehicle No. Incident Date (DDMMYYYY) Incident Time (HHMMSS5)
1 YP4493D [27122017 [164500  (E.g 235900 for 11:5%pm)
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* Search Fee of $7.49(incl GST) is applicable per successful search.
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THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
|v¢ns¢|a No: YP 4493D (Insd veh) [Model: TPVD HYUNDAI
SHA 4898A (TP veh) 140
|lme of Accident: |27/12/12017
Global Sum Settlement | [X] Yes | ] No
Repair Estimate - 2. 672.00
Final Repair Cost i 1.236.06
Loss of Token Sum 5 425 004 8.5days at $50.00 per day
Rental (if any) 5 1,062.50 85 days
LTA | GIA Search Fee 3 ?.4'%
Others. [ s[ 0.00 [
Final Settiement Sum (Global Sum) T 2,700.00
Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [X ] YES [ ] NO (Kindly indicate
below)
A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%)
BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: = App
BOLA Liability: 100 (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)

* Assessed Liability lo be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |[COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD sI 2,700,
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 20/0372018
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
|Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report: Medical

Report! Bill (if any)




